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English in Action: Surfing
English in Action: Yoga
Accelerate Small Group Training

General English
Focus Cambridge
Cambridge English Preliminary (PET)
Cambridge English First (FCE)
Cambridge English Advanced (CAE)
Cambridge English Proficiency (CPE)
IELTS Preparation
English for Medical Professionals / OET

GENERAL ENGLISH / CAMBRIDGE 
PRE-INT, INT, 
UPPER, CAE 

8:30am - 11:45am
12:30pm - 1:30pm

GIL 1:30pm - 2:30pm

EVENING ENGLISH / IELTS
PRE-INT, UPPER 
4.45pm – 6:45pm
7:00pm – 9:00pm

Sydney Timetable

GENERAL ENGLISH 
/ IELTS / EMP / FCE / CAE

9am - 10:30am
10:50am - 12:20pm
OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm

GIL 2pm - 3pm

Sunshine Coast Timetable

GENERAL ENGLISH 
9am - 10:30am

10:45am - 12:15pm
OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm

GIL 2pm - 3pm 

 CAMBRIDGE
FCE, CAE, CPE

8:45am - 10:45am
11am - 1pm 

GIL 2pm - 3pm

FOCUS CAMBRIDGE / IELTS / EMP 
CLASSES

 12:15pm - 2:00pm
2:10pm – 3:25pm
3:30pm – 4:30pm

GIL 4:30pm - 5:30pm

Brisbane Timetable
GENERAL ENGLISH / CAMBRIDGE 

/ IELTS
FCE, CAE

9am - 10:30am
10:45am - 12:15pm
OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm

GIL 2pm - 3pm

AFTERNOON ENGLISH 
ELE, PRE-INT

GIL 12:00pm - 1pm
OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm

Byron Bay Timetable
GENERAL ENGLISH 

/ EMP
9am – 10.30am

10:45am – 12.15pm
 OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm

GIL 2pm - 3pm

CAMBRIDGE / IELTS CLASSES
FCE, CAE, 

 9am – 10.15am
10.30am – 12pm
12.45pm  – 2pm

 
EVENING ENGLISH

FCE, ELE, PRE-INT, INT, 
UPPER, ADV

5.45pm – 8pm
8.15pm – 10pm

Perth Timetable

Noosa Sunshine
Coast Brisbane Byron Bay Sydney

(Manly) TBHA
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Length in
Weeks

1 to 60
1 to 12
10 to 12
10 to 12
10 to 12
10 to 12
1 to 12
1 to 12

Books /wk
1- 8 wks

Books /wk
9-17 wks

$135
$135
$240
$240  
$240
$240
$135
$240

$200
$200
$240
$240  
$240
$240
$200
$240

Books /wk
18-24 wks

$260
$260
$240
$240  
$240
$240
$260
$240

Books /wk
25+ wks

$300
$300
$240
$240  
$240
$240
$300
$240

GENERAL ENGLISH 
/ IELTS / FCE / CAE

9am - 10:30am
10:50am - 12:20pm
OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm

GIL 2pm - 3pm

Noosa Timetable

Noosa Sunshine
Coast

Brisbane Byron 
Bay

Sydney
(Manly)
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Noosa Sunshine
Coast

Brisbane Byron 
Bay

Sydney
(Manly)

P

P

-

P

-
P

Perth

VET COE DEPOSIT $500 - VALID FOR STUDENTS WHO PACKAGE LEXIS ENGLISH WITH LEXIS TRAINING NO CHARGE FOR CAMPUS TRANSFERS ( NOT AVAILABLE CLOSED CLASS CAMBRIDGE )

Lexis Education Promotional Fees 
H O U S E  A C A D E M Y

T H E

SIT20316 Certificate II in Hospitality
BSB30115 Certificate III in Business
BSB51918 Diploma of Leadership and Management
BSB50215 Diploma of Business 
SHB30215 Certificate III in Makeup
SHB40115 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy
SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy

Lexis Training - Courses

Lexis English - Specialty Courses

Lexis English - Courses

Books /wk
9-12 wks

$135
$135
$135

-
-

$200

Books /wk
18-24 wks

-
-
-

Books /wk
25+ wks

-
-
-

Books /wk
1-9 wks

Conditions Apply: 

VALID FROM 1ST NOVEMBER 2018 - 30TH JUNE 2019

Not Valid for: TAP students or High School Preparation.

Only Valid for Lexis Australia morning, afternoon and evening classes. 

All prices listed in Australian Dollars (AUD) and subject to change -  

please contact marketing@lexisenglish.com

NOVEMBER 2018 CLASS TIMETABLE

1 to 4
1 to 4 
1 to 12

Length in
Weeks

Price / wk
1-4 wks

1 Week
Fee Total

$790
$790

-

2 Week
Fee Total

$1,340
$1,340

-

3 Week
Fee Total

$1,960
$1,960

-

4 Week
Fee Total

$2,560
$2,560

-

5 Week
Fee Total

$3,160
$3,160

-

-
-

$899

CRICOS
CODE

Length in
Weeks

Admission
Fee

Material
& Books

Tuition
Fee / Wk 

094940M
089719C
094939D
094938E
096775C
096776B
096777A

30
30
52
92
22
76
102

$235
$235
$235
$235
$380

$1,030
$1,140

$83
$100
$100
$100
$130
$130
$130

Total

$2,500
$3,000
$5,200
$9,200
$2,860
$9,880
$13,260

15 wks
10 wks
12 wks
7 wks
7 wks
7 wks
7 wks

Payment
Plan

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Intake Dates 2019

7/1, 11/2, 18/3, 27/5, 1/7, 5/8, 9/9, 14/10, 18/11 
7/1, 11/2, 18/3, 22/4, 27/5, 1/7, 5/8, 9/9, 14/10, 18/11 

18/3, 22/7, 18/11
4/3, 22/5, 7/8, 23/10
7/1, 3/4, 1/7, 2/10
7/1, 3/4, 1/7, 2/10
7/1, 3/4, 1/7, 2/10
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Perth
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$200
$200
$200

Admission
Fee

Price / wk
5-12 wks

-
-

$849

Cambridge English Intake Dates

INTAKE 1 
CPE - 10 WKS

31 DEC 2018 - 8 MAR

FCE, CAE - 11 WKS

31 DEC 2018 - 15 

INTAKE 2
FCE, CAE, CPE - 12 WKS

18 MAR - 7 JUN

INTAKE 3
FCE, CAE - 10 WKS

17 JUN - 23 AUG

INTAKE 4
FCE, CAE, CPE - 12 WKS

9 SEP - 29 NOV

Turkey Specials

$200 ADMISSIONS FEE

ALL CAMPUSES

$240
PER WEEK
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