Lexis Education Promotional Fees







Lexis English - Courses	Noosa	Sunshine Coast	Brisbane	Byron Bay	Sydney (Manly)	Perth	Length in Weeks	Books /wk 1- 8 wks	Books /wk 9-17 wks	Books /wk 18-24 wks	Books /wk 25+ wks				Turkey S	pecials			
General English	√	✓	√	✓	√	✓	1 to 60	\$135	\$200	\$260	\$300		ALL CAMPUSES						
Focus Cambridge	√	✓	✓	-	√	-	1 to 12	\$135	\$200	\$260	\$300								
Cambridge English Preliminary (PET)	-	-	-	-	-	\checkmark	10 to 12	\$240	\$240	\$240	\$240		Φ Ω / Ω						
Cambridge English First (FCE)	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	10 to 12	\$240	\$240	\$240	\$240		\$240						
Cambridge English Advanced (CAE)	✓	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	10 to 12	\$240	\$240	\$240	\$240		T — · · ·						
Cambridge English Proficiency (CPE)	✓	-	\checkmark	-	\checkmark	\checkmark	10 to 12	\$240	\$240	\$240	\$240		PER WEEK						
IELTS Preparation	✓	-	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	1 to 12	\$135	\$200	\$260	\$300								
English for Medical Professionals / OET	-	✓	✓	-	-	✓	1 to 12	\$240	\$240	\$240	\$240		\$200 ADMISSIONS FEE						
Lexis English - Specialty Courses	Noosa	Sunshine Coast	Brisbane	Byron Bay	Sydney (Manly)	Perth	Length in Weeks	Admission Fee	Price / wk 1-4 wks	Price / wk 5-12 wks	1 Week Fee Total	2 Week Fee Total	3 Week Fee Total	4 Week Fee Total	5 Week Fee Total	Books /wk 1-9 wks	Books /wk 9-12 wks	Books /wk 18-24 wks	Books /wk 25+ wks
English in Action: Surfing	✓	✓	-	✓	✓	-	1 to 4	\$200	-	-	\$790	\$1,340	\$1,960	\$2,560	\$3,160	\$135	-	-	-
English in Action: Yoga Accelerate Small Group Training	- ✓	-	-	✓ -	- <	-	1 to 4 1 to 12	\$200 \$200	- \$899	- \$849	\$790 -	\$1,340 -	\$1,960 -	\$2,560 -	\$3,160 -	\$135 \$135	- \$200	-	-

Lexis Training - Courses	Noosa	Sunshine Coast	Brisbane	Byron Bay	Sydney (Manly)	Perth	ТВНА	Length in Weeks	Admission Fee	Material & Books	Tuition Fee / Wk	Total	Payment Plan	CRICOS CODE	Intake Dates 2019
SIT20316 Certificate II in Hospitality	-	-	-	-	-	✓	-	30	\$200	\$235	\$83	\$2,500	15 wks	094940M	7/1, 11/2, 18/3, 27/5, 1/7, 5/8, 9/9, 14/10, 18/11
BSB30115 Certificate III in Business	✓	✓	✓	✓	-	✓	-	30	\$200	\$235	\$100	\$3,000	10 wks	089719C	7/1, 11/2, 18/3, 22/4, 27/5, 1/7, 5/8, 9/9, 14/10, 18/11
BSB51918 Diploma of Leadership and Management	-	-	✓	-	-	✓	-	52	\$200	\$235	\$100	\$5,200	12 wks	094939D	18/3, 22/7, 18/11
BSB50215 Diploma of Business	\checkmark	✓	-	✓	-	✓	-	92	\$200	\$235	\$100	\$9,200	7 wks	094938E	4/3, 22/5, 7/8, 23/10
SHB30215 Certificate III in Makeup	-	-	-	-	-	-	\checkmark	22	\$200	\$380	\$130	\$2,860	7 wks	096775C	7/1, 3/4, 1/7, 2/10
SHB40115 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy	-	-	-	-	-	-	\checkmark	76	\$200	\$1,030	\$130	\$9,880	7 wks	096776B	7/1, 3/4, 1/7, 2/10
SHB50115 Diploma of Beauty Therapy	-	-	-	-	-	-	\checkmark	102	\$200	\$1,140	\$130	\$13,260	7 wks	096777A	7/1, 3/4, 1/7, 2/10

VET COE DEPOSIT \$500 - VALID FOR STUDENTS WHO PACKAGE LEXIS ENGLISH WITH LEXIS TRAINING

NO CHARGE FOR CAMPUS TRANSFERS (NOT AVAILABLE CLOSED CLASS CAMBRIDGE)

Cambridge Engli	ish Intake Dates			NOVEMBER 2018 CLASS TIMETABLE										
INTAKE 1	INTAKE 2	INTAKE 3	INTAKE 4	Noosa Timetable	Brisbane Timetable	Byron Bay Timetable	Sydney Timetable	Perth Timetable						
CPE - 10 WKS 31 DEC 2018 - 8 MAR FCE, CAE - 11 WKS 31 DEC 2018 - 15	FCE, CAE, CPE - 12 WKS 18 MAR - 7 JUN	FCE, CAE - 10 WKS 17 JUN - 23 AUG	FCE, CAE, CPE - 12 WKS 9 SEP - 29 NOV	GENERAL ENGLISH / IELTS / FCE / CAE 9am - 10:30am 10:50am - 12:20pm OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm GIL 2pm - 3pm	GENERAL ENGLISH 9am - 10:30am 10:45am - 12:15pm OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm GIL 2pm - 3pm CAMBRIDGE	GENERAL ENGLISH / CAMBRIDGE / IELTS FCE, CAE 9am - 10:30am 10:45am - 12:15pm OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm	GENERAL ENGLISH / CAMBRIDGE PRE-INT, INT, UPPER, CAE 8:30am - 11:45am 12:30pm - 1:30pm GIL 1:30pm - 2:30pm	GENERAL ENGLISH / EMP 9am – 10.30am 10:45am – 12.15pm OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm GIL 2pm - 3pm						
Not Valid for: TAP Only Valid for Lex All prices listed in	onditions Apply: ALID FROM 1ST NOVEMBER 2018 - 30TH JUNE 2019 lot Valid for: TAP students or High School Preparation. nly Valid for Lexis Australia morning, afternoon and evening classes. Il prices listed in Australian Dollars (AUD) and subject to change - lease contact marketing@lexisenglish.com			Sunshine Coast Timetable GENERAL ENGLISH / IELTS / EMP / FCE / CAE 9am - 10:30am 10:50am - 12:20pm OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm GIL 2pm - 3pm	FCE, CAE, CPE 8:45am - 10:45am 11am - 1pm GIL 2pm - 3pm FOCUS CAMBRIDGE / IELTS / EMP CLASSES 12:15pm - 2:00pm 2:10pm - 3:25pm 3:30pm - 4:30pm GIL 4:30pm - 5:30pm	GIL 2pm - 3pm AFTERNOON ENGLISH ELE, PRE-INT GIL 12:00pm - 1pm OPTIONS 1pm - 2pm	EVENING ENGLISH / IELTS PRE-INT, UPPER 4.45pm - 6:45pm 7:00pm - 9:00pm	CAMBRIDGE / IELTS CLASSES FCE, CAE, 9am - 10.15am 10.30am - 12pm 12.45pm - 2pm EVENING ENGLISH FCE, ELE, PRE-INT, INT, UPPER, ADV 5.45pm - 8pm 8.15pm - 10pm						